Allegato 5 ¢ al contratto - Modulo Rendiconto privati

COMPANY PRICE BREAKDOWN FORM FORM N° PSSA3 Issue 3 PAGE Nr. 1 Nr. of pages 1

RFQATT No.: BENEFICIARY NAME:

Prop /Tender N° Date: Name and Title:

Economic Condition Type of Price: Signature:

SUPPLIES AND/OR SERVICES TO BE FURNISHED:
WP1 Beneficiario
LABOUR Total effort Hourly rates TOTAL COST WP AutoFin. In Autofin Cost NO Autofin
Direct Labour cost centers of categories in manhours Euro manhours Euro Euro

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
o] 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 )
0 0 [1]
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

1 TOTAL DIRECT LABOUR HOURS AND COST 0 - - -

INTERNAL SPECIAL FACILITIES (if applicable) Type of Unit N° of unit AutoFin.Unit

0,0

2 Total Intemat Special Facilities cost

OTHER COST ELEMENTS

Amounts in N.C.

MH%

X Amounts =

3. 1 Raw Materials

3. 2 Mechanical parts

3. 3 Semi finished products

3. 4 Electi.-electron.components

(=l {=]{=1L=]

ojo|o|o

3. 5 Hirel parts

a) procured,company

b) procured by third party

3. 6 External Major Product

3. 7 External Services

3. 8 Transport insurance

3.9 Travels

3.10 Miscellanous

3 TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS

[=1[=)[=1 (=)= =)=} =]}

[l =] [=][=] o] [=] o]} (=]

4 SUB-TOTAL COST

GENERAL EXPENSES

Costitem to
which % applies

Base in NC to
which % applies

%

5 General & Admin.Expenses (if applicable)

1. LABOUR

6 Research & Develop. Exp. (if applicable)

7 Other (if applicable)}

(to be specified)

8 Total Cost of All Work Packages

9

10 Sub-total

11 Profit ()

16 TOTAL PRICE FOR ASI

[=]{=]

Ml [=1[=1[=}(=]




DETTAGLIO ALTRI COSTI - Costi in EURO o in Valuta)

ALTRI COSTI (punti da 3.1 a 3,10 del
PSS-A)

DESCRIZIONE

FORNITORE

QUANTITA’

COSTO UNITARIO

COSTO TOTALE

€ 0,00

€0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€000

€000

€000

€0,00

€ 0,00

€0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00,

€000

€000

€000

€000

€ 0,00

€000

€000

€ 0,00

€0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00,

€ 0,00

€0,00

€ 0,004

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00]

€ 0,00

€000

€ 0,00

€000

€ 0,00

€0,00

€ 0,00

€000

€000

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€000

€0,00

€000

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

TOTALE

€ 0,00]




VIAGGI

VIAGGI (Dettaglio) - costi in EURO

SCOPO VIAGGIO

LUOGO DI PARTENZA

LUOGO DI
DESTINAZIONE

MEZZO DI
TRASPORTO

NUMERO
VIAGGI
A)

(

NUMERO
PERSONE (
B)

NUMERO
GIORNI {
C)

{AxBxC)

VITTOE
ALLOGGIO

EVENTUALE
NOLO
AUTO/TAXI

COsTO
BIGLIETTO

COSTO TOTALE

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

_0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00/

0,00

0,00

0,00

9,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00/

0,00/
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0,00

Pagina1di1 w

TOTALE

0 0,00
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